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239401
239402
239403
239404

CODE DESCRIPTION PK/SZ COST SRP GP% UPC
OG Dried Mangoes
OG Dried Mangoes Ataulfo
OG Dried Mangoes
OG Dried Mangoes Ataulfo

20/4oz Crespo
20/4oz Crespo
15/1lb Crespo
15/1lb Crespo

$55.00
$55.00 
$135.00
$135.00

$4.99
$4.99
$14.99
$14.99

45%
45%
40%
40%

0081001770085
0081001770086
0081001770107
0081001770108
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AVAILABLE NOW!
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DELIVERY STARTING 5/14
OG Watercress 6 ct Clam Local Bounti 7-16582-01750-2$15.89 $3.99 34%243682

CODE DESCRIPTION COSTPK/SZ SRP GP% OLD UPC
223578

OLD CODE
7-16582-11009-8

UPC

LABEL CHANGE 
ORGANIC LIVING CRESS

BOLD AND PEPPERY
THIS HERB ELEVATES:
• SMOOTHIES
• PIZZAS
• SALADS

NEW
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2 FORKFULS A DAY, 
FOR BETTER GUT HEALTH
At Cleveland Kitchen, we believe in creating 
world-class culinary fermented foods for all. 
Fermented foods are regularly consumed 
within European and Asian cultures and we 
invested in finding a way for American con-
sumers to simply  and deliciously do the same.

Our team truly believes that fermented 
foods are a key to a healthier diet and we 
want to make it effortless for people to sa-
vor them in any occasion. 

Our team is extremely proud of our Cleveland heritage 
and thoughtfully source ingredients locally from Midwest 
farmers. It is an honor to support and uplift farms that we 
can personally collaborate with in our local Ohio community. 
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CV Kimchi Classic
CV Kimchi Spicy
CV Kimchi Mild
CV Sauerkraut Caraway Classic
CV Sauerkraut Roasted Garlic
CV Sauerkraut Dill Pickle
CV Sauerkraut Red Beet
CV Pickled Red Onions
CV Pickled Asian Veg
CV Kimchi Pickles

6/16 oz Cleveland Kitchen
6/16 oz Cleveland Kitchen
6/16 oz Cleveland Kitchen
6/16 oz Cleveland Kitchen
6/16 oz Cleveland Kitchen
6/16 oz Cleveland Kitchen
6/16 oz Cleveland Kitchen
6/16 oz Cleveland Kitchen
6/16 oz Cleveland Kitchen
6/16 oz Cleveland Kitchen

8-59774-00742-1
8-59774-00783-4
8-59774-00727-8
8-69982-00000-8
8-69982-00005-3
8-83061-00057-4
8-69982-00001-5
8-59774-00784-1
8-59774-00785-8
8-59774-00772-8

243915
243919
243920
243921
243922
243923
243924
243925
243926
243927

CODE DESCRIPTION PK/SZ UPC

243915 243919 243920

243924243921 243922 243923

243925 243926 243927
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CV Grass Fed Beef Patties 2PK
CV Beef Ribeye Steak Grassfed
CV Beef NY Strip Steak Grassfed
CV Beef Tenderloin Steak GF
CV Beef Sirloin Steak GF
CV Ancestral Ground Beef GF
CV 80/20 Ground Beef GF 

6/10oz Force of Nature
4/10oz Force of Nature
4/10oz Force of Nature
4/6oz Force of Nature
4/8oz Force of Nature
6/16oz Force of Nature
6/16oz Force of Nature

8-50038-71600-4
8-50054-36047-2
8-50054-36049-6
8-50054-36051-9
8-50054-36053-3
8-50054-36008-3
8-50054-36061-8

243863
243864
243865
243866
243867
243868
244044

CODE DESCRIPTION PK/SZ UPC

CV Bison Ground 90/10 Grassfed
CV Bison Ribeye Steak Grassfed
CV Bison NY Strip STK Grassfed
CV Bison Tenderloin Steak GF
CV Bison Sirloin Steak GF

6/14oz Force of Nature
4/10oz Force of Nature
4/10oz Force of Nature
4/6oz Force of Nature
4/8oz Force of Nature

8-50006-94372-2
8-50038-71628-8
8-50038-71630-1
8-50038-71632-5
8-50038-71634-9

241817
241892
241893
241894
241895

CODE DESCRIPTION PK/SZ UPC

241817 241892 241893 241894 241895

CURRENT OFFERINGS

COMING SOON

243863 243864 243865

243866 243867 243868 244044
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NEW!
AVAILABLE NOW

CV Beef Patties 80/20 4X4oz

CV Beef Patties 10X3.2oz

6/1 lb Thomas Farms

8/2 lb Thomas Farms

6-47086-00338-1

6-47086-00254-4

243416

243420

CODE DESCRIPTION PK/SZ UPC

243416

NEW

243420

NEW

• GRASS-FED

• RAISED WITHOUT 
ADDED HORMONES

• ALL NATURAL



OPEN STOCK
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PRE-ORDER ONLY
ORDER BY 10AM WEDNESDAY FOR DELIVERY THE 2ND WEDNESDAY (13 DAYS)

CV Meatloaf Ground
CV Veal Cutlet
OG Beef Ground 85/15 Grass Fed
OG Beef Ground 93/7 Grass Fed
OG Beef Ribeye Steak Grass Fed
OG Beef Strip Steak Grass Fed
CV Lamb Ground Pasture Fed
CV Lamb Loin Chops Pasture Fed
CV Lamb Rib Chops Pasture Fed
CV Lamb Stew Pasture Fed

12/1 lb Thomas Farms
6/1.25-1.75 lb Thomas Farms
12/1 Thomas Farms
6/1 lb Thomas Farms
8/8 oz Thomas Farms
8/8 oz Thomas Farms
6/1 lb Thomas Farms
6/1-1.5 lb Thomas Farms
6/9.33oz Thomas Farms
6/1-1.5 lb Thomas Farms

647086001950
Catch Weight
647086001257
647086001783
647086042274
647086042267
647086001349
Catch Weight
Catch Weight
Catch Weight

239081
239060
239085
239086
239087
239088
239054
239055
243135
239056

CODE DESCRIPTION PK/SZ UPC

CV Beef NY Strip Wagyu
CV Beef Ribeye Wagyu
CV Lamb Rib Rack Frenched
CV Beef Ground Wagyu
CV Beef Patties Wagyu 4X4

4/.75-1 lb Thomas Farms
4/.75-1 lb Thomas Farms
12/2-2.5 lb Thomas Farms
6/1lb Thomas Farms
6/1lb Thomas Farms

Catch Weight
Catch Weight
Catch Weight
647086011553
647086002018

239416
239415
239414
239412
239411

CODE DESCRIPTION PK/SZ UPC

239416 239415 239414 239412 239411

239087239081 239060 239085 239086

239088 239054 239055 239056243135

CURRENT OFFERINGS



900 work street • salinas, ca  93901 • www.iloveorganicgirl.com

easy to prepare, light and refreshing, are enjoyed
by everyone. use them as sandwich fillers, 

lettuce cups, or a fast salad

romaine
the sweetest crunchiest inner heart leaves
organic ingredient: hearts of romaine lettuce
pack: 6 / 6 oz clamshell | 12 / 6 oz clamshell
item code: 6ct 04000015 | 12ct 04000016
product upc: 895203-001776
case gtin: 6ct 10895203001773 | 12ct 20895203001770
shelf life: 16 days
case dimension: 6ct 14 ⅜” x 9 ⅞” x 10 ” | 12ct 21 ¼” x 9 ⅞” x 13”
pallet count: 6ct 12 tie x 9 high = 108 | 12ct 8 tie x 7 high = 56
production location: 6ct - SA, 12ct - SA

whole leaves stay fresh in
the fridge longer than
chopped leaves

romaine

at organicgirl, we provide you the highest quality, fresh, nutritious organic produce.

only the sweetest,
 crunchiest inner heart leaves

great for the perfect caesar salad, 
plus wraps, sandwiches & more

organicgirl
6 OZ ROMAINE

good clean greensgood clean greens
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OG Salad Romaine Heart Leaves 6/6 oz Organic Girl Clamshell 8-95203-00120-2244004

CODE DESCRIPTION PK/SZ OLD UPC
41795

OLD CODE
8-95203-00177-6

UPC

THE DELIVERY OF THE NEW PACK SIZE WILL 
BEGIN ONCE CURRENT SUPPLIES ARE DEPLETED
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